
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation

Notes
RODANGE, Gare routière Quai 3
LAMADELAINE, Avenue de la Gare
LAMADELAINE, Spuerkeess
LAMADELAINE, Op de Gehren
LAMADELAINE, Kiirch
LAMADELAINE, Schoul
LAMADELAINE, Wissestrooss
LAMADELAINE, Bei der Millen
LAMADELAINE, Op der Gare
PETANGE, Porte Lamadelaine
PETANGE, Beim Cactus
PETANGE, Maartplaz
PETANGE, Letzebuergerstrooss
PETANGE, Cité CFL
BASCHARAGE, Bomicht
BASCHARAGE, Rond-Point André Siebenbour
BASCHARAGE, Sicon
BASCHARAGE, Treff/Op Acker
BASCHARAGE, Eglise
CLEMENCY, Breedewee
CLEMENCY, Henn
CLEMENCY, Gemeng
CLEMENCY, Eecherwee
CLEMENCY, Schock
GRASS, Um Camping
KLEINBETTINGEN, Am Duerf
STEINFORT, Schoul
STEINFORT, Gemeng
STEINFORT, Al Schmelz
STEINFORT, Kolonie
HOBSCHEID, Virstad
HOBSCHEID, Hiehl
HOBSCHEID, Schoul
HOBSCHEID, Steekaul
HOBSCHEID, Ehnerpad
HOBSCHEID, Kreizerbuch
SCHWEICH, Peiffer
ELVANGE (BECKERICH), Gesanksbau
NOERDANGE, Scheiweswies
NOERDANGE, Beim Kiirfecht
NOERDANGE, Ale Pompjesbau
RIPPWEILER, Beim Nössert
USELDANGE, Beim Gärdner
USELDANGE, Bei der Buerg
USELDANGE, Beim Priorat
BOEVANGE-SUR-ATTERT, Gare
BOEVANGE-SUR-ATTERT, Millen
BISSEN, Um Sand
BISSEN, Kräizung
BISSEN, Kiirch
BISSEN, Beim Maes
BISSEN, Beim Steekräiz
BISSEN, Innovation Campus
BISSEN, ZAC Klengbousbierg
ROOST, Rouscht
ROOST, Mold Plant
COLMAR-BERG, Raedelsboesch
COLMAR-BERG, C. Administratif
COLMAR-BERG, Usines

2548

t

04:18
04:19
04:19
04:20
04:20
04:21
04:22
04:23
04:23
04:24
04:25
04:26
04:27
04:28
04:28
04:29
04:30
04:31
04:32
04:36
04:37
04:38
04:39
04:40
04:43
04:46
04:49
04:50
04:51
04:52
04:54
04:55
04:55
04:58
04:58
04:59
05:02
05:03
05:05
05:05
05:06
05:09
05:11
05:12
05:13
05:16
05:17
05:22
05:23
05:24
05:25
05:26
05:27
05:28
05:30
05:32
05:32
05:33
05:34

5428

t

12:18
12:19
12:19
12:20
12:20
12:21
12:22
12:23
12:23
12:24
12:25
12:26
12:27
12:28
12:28
12:29
12:30
12:31
12:32
12:36
12:37
12:38
12:39
12:40
12:43
12:46
12:49
12:50
12:51
12:52
12:54
12:55
12:55
12:58
12:58
12:59
13:02
13:03
13:05
13:05
13:06
13:09
13:11
13:12
13:13
13:16
13:17
13:22
13:23
13:24
13:25
13:26
13:27
13:28
13:30
13:32
13:32
13:33
13:34

8308

t

20:18
20:19
20:19
20:20
20:20
20:21
20:22
20:23
20:23
20:24
20:25
20:26
20:27
20:28
20:28
20:29
20:30
20:31
20:32
20:36
20:37
20:38
20:39
20:40
20:43
20:46
20:49
20:50
20:51
20:52
20:54
20:55
20:55
20:58
20:58
20:59
21:02
21:03
21:05
21:05
21:06
21:09
21:11
21:12
21:13
21:16
21:17
21:22
21:23
21:24
21:25
21:26
21:27
21:28
21:30
21:32
21:32
21:33
21:34

Rodange - Steinfort - Colmar-Berg792

septembre 2025



N° de courses 

Régime de circulation

Notes
COLMAR-BERG, Usines
COLMAR-BERG, C. Administratif
COLMAR-BERG, Raedelsboesch
ROOST, Mold Plant
ROOST, Rouscht
BISSEN, ZAC Klengbousbierg
BISSEN, Innovation Campus
BISSEN, Beim Steekräiz
BISSEN, Beim Maes
BISSEN, Kiirch
BISSEN, Kräizung
BISSEN, Um Sand
BOEVANGE-SUR-ATTERT, Millen
BOEVANGE-SUR-ATTERT, Gare
USELDANGE, Beim Priorat
USELDANGE, Bei der Buerg
USELDANGE, Beim Gärdner
RIPPWEILER, Beim Nössert
NOERDANGE, Ale Pompjesbau
NOERDANGE, Beim Kiirfecht
NOERDANGE, Scheiweswies
ELVANGE (BECKERICH), Gesanksbau
SCHWEICH, Peiffer
HOBSCHEID, Kreizerbuch
HOBSCHEID, Ehnerpad
HOBSCHEID, Steekaul
HOBSCHEID, Schoul
HOBSCHEID, Hiehl
HOBSCHEID, Virstad
STEINFORT, Kolonie
STEINFORT, Al Schmelz
STEINFORT, Gemeng
STEINFORT, Schoul
KLEINBETTINGEN, Am Duerf
GRASS, Um Camping
CLEMENCY, Schock
CLEMENCY, Eecherwee
CLEMENCY, Gemeng
CLEMENCY, Henn
CLEMENCY, Breedewee
BASCHARAGE, Eglise
BASCHARAGE, Treff/Op Acker
BASCHARAGE, Sicon
BASCHARAGE, Rond-Point André Siebenbour
BASCHARAGE, Bomicht
PETANGE, Cité CFL
PETANGE, Letzebuergerstrooss
PETANGE, Bei der Gemeng (route de Lux.)
PETANGE, Beim Cactus
PETANGE, Porte Lamadelaine
LAMADELAINE, Op der Gare
LAMADELAINE, Bei der Millen
LAMADELAINE, Wissestrooss
LAMADELAINE, Schoul
LAMADELAINE, Kiirch
LAMADELAINE, Op de Gehren
LAMADELAINE, Spuerkeess
LAMADELAINE, Avenue de la Gare
RODANGE, Gare routière Quai 3

3251

t

06:15
06:15
06:17
06:17
06:18
06:19
06:20
06:22
06:22
06:23
06:24
06:25
06:29
06:30
06:33
06:34
06:35
06:37
06:40
06:41
06:41
06:43
06:44
06:47
06:48
06:48
06:51
06:52
06:53
06:54
06:55
06:56
06:57
07:00
07:04
07:07
07:08
07:09
07:10
07:11
07:15
07:16
07:16
07:17
07:18
07:19
07:19
07:20
07:21
07:22
07:23
07:23
07:24
07:25
07:26
07:27
07:27
07:28
07:29

6131

t

14:15
14:15
14:17
14:17
14:18
14:19
14:20
14:22
14:22
14:23
14:24
14:25
14:29
14:30
14:33
14:34
14:35
14:37
14:40
14:41
14:41
14:43
14:44
14:47
14:48
14:48
14:51
14:52
14:53
14:54
14:55
14:56
14:57
15:00
15:04
15:07
15:08
15:09
15:10
15:11
15:15
15:16
15:16
15:17
15:18
15:19
15:19
15:20
15:21
15:22
15:23
15:23
15:24
15:25
15:26
15:27
15:27
15:28
15:29

9011

t

22:15
22:15
22:17
22:17
22:18
22:19
22:20
22:22
22:22
22:23
22:24
22:25
22:29
22:30
22:33
22:34
22:35
22:37
22:40
22:41
22:41
22:43
22:44
22:47
22:48
22:48
22:51
22:52
22:53
22:54
22:55
22:56
22:57
23:00
23:04
23:07
23:08
23:09
23:10
23:11
23:15
23:16
23:16
23:17
23:18
23:19
23:19
23:20
23:21
23:22
23:23
23:23
23:24
23:25
23:26
23:27
23:27
23:28
23:29

Colmar-Berg - Steinfort - Rodange792

septembre 2025




